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Montgomery County Family YMCA Turkey Trot.

Nov. 24, 2016
Red Oak, IA.

Member Name
Lerette, Andrew

Vacanti, Christopher

Vokt, Eric

Oliver, Alex
Podliska, Tiegen
McMahon, Dylan
Carr, Josh
Devries, Chloe
Kruger, Kyle
Leinen, Nicholas
Stewart, Theron
Trout, Bryan
Podliska, CG
Madron, Kathie
Thurber, Julie
Fisher, Mick
Roenfeld, Megan
Butz, Lauren
Butz, Dr. Bill

Montgomery, Jason

Bix, Daphne
Edwards, Luann
Livengood, Julie
McCall, Darla
Crawford, Pete
Rengstorf, Ellie
Rengstorf, Nick
Hollen, John
Spencer, Carrie
Bix, Haley
Wilcoxson, Jen
Richter, Jerome
England, Bryce
England, Jenny
Cullin, Curtis
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Event Enteringime

5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
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5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
5 Mile Run
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5 Mile Run

30:47
31:21
32:03
34:38
34:44
35:45
36:17
37:09
37:19
38:56
39:18
39:26
39:38
42:17
44:22
44:40
45:09
45:11
45:14
45:20
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45:34
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47:09
47:19
47:58
47:58
48:09
49:26
49:52
49:52
53:28
54:37
54:37
NTA

10/14/2021, 2:23 PM


http://www.fitnesssports.com/
http://www.fitnesssports.com/

