

**Montgomery County Family YMCA Turkey Trot.****Nov. 24, 2016****Red Oak, IA.**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Member Name</b>	<b>Event Entered</b>	<b>Time</b>
1	Lerette, Andrew	5 Mile Run	30:47
2	Vacanti, Christopher	5 Mile Run	31:21
3	Vokt, Eric	5 Mile Run	32:03
4	Oliver, Alex	5 Mile Run	34:38
5	Podliska, Tiegen	5 Mile Run	34:44
6	McMahon, Dylan	5 Mile Run	35:45
7	Carr, Josh	5 Mile Run	36:17
8	Devries, Chloe	5 Mile Run	37:09
9	Kruger, Kyle	5 Mile Run	37:19
10	Leinen, Nicholas	5 Mile Run	38:56
11	Stewart, Theron	5 Mile Run	39:18
12	Trout, Bryan	5 Mile Run	39:26
13	Podliska, CG	5 Mile Run	39:38
14	Madron, Kathie	5 Mile Run	42:17
15	Thurber, Julie	5 Mile Run	44:22
16	Fisher, Mick	5 Mile Run	44:40
17	Roefeld, Megan	5 Mile Run	45:09
18	Butz, Lauren	5 Mile Run	45:11
19	Butz, Dr. Bill	5 Mile Run	45:14
20	Montgomery, Jason	5 Mile Run	45:20
21	Bix, Daphne	5 Mile Run	45:28
22	Edwards, Luann	5 Mile Run	45:34
23	Livengood, Julie	5 Mile Run	45:54
24	McCall, Darla	5 Mile Run	47:09
25	Crawford, Pete	5 Mile Run	47:19
26	Rengstorf, Ellie	5 Mile Run	47:58
27	Rengstorf, Nick	5 Mile Run	47:58
28	Hollen, John	5 Mile Run	48:09
29	Spencer, Carrie	5 Mile Run	49:26
30	Bix, Haley	5 Mile Run	49:52
31	Wilcoxson, Jen	5 Mile Run	49:52
32	Richter, Jerome	5 Mile Run	53:28
33	England, Bryce	5 Mile Run	54:37
34	England, Jenny	5 Mile Run	54:37
35	Cullin, Curtis	5 Mile Run	NTA

[return to home page](#)